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PLANHOLDER LIST 
Project  
Name: 

Spirit Lake WTP Automation and Control 
Upgrades, Phase 2 

 

  
Letting 
Date/Time: 09/19/2024 at 11:00 AM CT 

 

  
HR Green 
Job No.:  220064.01 

 

  
 

 

Contractor  
 
Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 
Emailed 
or P/U 

Addendum 
No. 1 

Mellen and Associates edeters@melleninc.com / Eric 712.322.9333 08.29.24 09.17.24 

JETCO jwhitacre@jetcoelectric.com / John 515.681.3847 08.29.24 09.17.24 

Midwestern Mechanical, 

Inc. 
SSechser@mwmech.com / Stacie  605.444.9237 08.29.24 09.17.24 

Rist & Associates, Inc. brian.vandeventer@ristandassocia
tes.com / Brian 

515.243.8720 08.29.24 09.17.24 

Plains Builders Exchange, 

Inc.  
info@plainsbuilders.com  605.334.8886 08.29.24 09.17.24 

ARS, a Tecta America 

Company 

DStrande@tectaamerica.com / 
Dixie 
 
jziebarth@tectaamerica.com / Jon  
 
tdelker@tectaamerica.com / Travis  
 
tthesing@tectaamerica.com / Tyler  
 

605.332.1698 (Office) 08.29.24 09.17.24 

Superior Industrial 

Equipment 
droyer@superiorpumps.com / 
Dalton 

515.777.8422 08.29.24 09.17.24 

Gurney and Associates  sallyl@bgagurney.com / Sally  531.200.5985 08.29.24 09.17.24 

Force Flow/Halogen mike@forceflow.com / Mike 
800.893.6723 ext. 

105 
08.29.24 09.17.24 

Lincoln Builders Bureau mgonzales@buildersbureau.com / 
Michelle  

402.421.8332 08.29.24 09.17.24 

Boone Brothers rodney.hughes@boonebrothers.co
m / Rodney 

712.277.2103 08.29.24 09.17.24 

Sioux Falls Builders 

Exchange 
info@sfbx.com / Brody 605.357.8687 08.29.24 09.17.24 

EXPRO Controls  
pharlan@EXPROControls.com / 
Patrick  

 
*see page 2* 08.29.24 09.17.24 

Electronic Plans can be requested 
from bcolby@hrgreen.com 
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Contractor  
 
Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 
Emailed 
or P/U 

Addendum 
No. 1 

mjones@EXPROControls.com / 
Mike 
 
Shawn@tridentelec.com / Shawn 

402.419.0028 

(Patrick) 

402.937.5031(Mike) 

 

Hohenstein Electric  

 
hohelectric@gmail.com / Lance 
and/or Kim  
 

507.840.1537 08.29.24 09.17.24 

Omaha Builders Exchange lisa.shockey@omahaplanroom.co
m / Lisa  

n/a  08.29.24 09.17.24 

Construction Industry 

Center 
kasi@constructionindustrycenter.c
om / Kasi 

605.343.5252 08.29.24 09.17.24 

Dakota Build dakotabuild@midconetwork.com / 
Sherri 

605.290.4210 08.29.24 09.17.24 

Vessco Inc. 
elawrence@vessco.com / Eric 
 
smeyer@vessco.com / Stan  

515.357.9600 (Eric) 

612.810.0744 (Stan) 

08.29.24 

(Eric)  

09.17.24 

(Stan)  

09.17.24 

(Eric)  

09.17.24 

(Stan)  

Master Builders of Iowa cadams@mbi.build / Cindy 515.402.9858 08.29.24 09.17.24 

King Construction 

aroeder@kingconstruction.net / 
April 
 
mstoltenberg@kingconstruction.ne
t / Marcus  

712.664.2918 08.30.24 09.17.24 

Corn States Metal 

Fabricators  
dougg@cornstates.com / Doug  515.669.7961 08.30.24 09.17.24 

Treatment Resources  gbackstrom@treatmentresources.c
om / Gregg 

612.201.4889 08.30.24 09.17.24 

605 Companies  

 
sorinh@605inc.com / Sorin 
 
brice@605inc.com / Brice  
 

605.201.6662 08.30.24 09.17.24 

Nucor (Harris Rebar) kerry.fane@nucor.com / Kerry n/a  09.03.24 09.17.24 

Dodge Construction 

Network 
Erin.McVeigh@construction.com / 
Erin  

1.844.326.3826 ext. 

3180 
09.03.24 09.17.24 

Woodruff Construction kevinl@woodruff.build / Kevin 712.299.0136 09.04.24 09.17.24 

The Joseph Co. info@joseph-company.com / 
Jennifer 

507.437.3284 09.04.24 09.17.24 
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Primex  Shaun.Girard@sjeinc.com / Shaun 763.567.1027 09.04.24 09.17.24 

Mueske Electric, Inc.  mbisenius@mueskeelectric.com / 
Mark 

712.730.3737 09.05.24 09.17.24 

Holstein Electric  kj@holsteinelectric.com / Kily  712.368.2242 09.05.24 09.17.24 

Master Builders of Iowa JKnudson@mbi.build / Julie n/a 09.05.24 09.17.24 

Flatland USA  bids@flatlandusa.com / Brandt 605.233.0161 09.05.24 09.17.24 

Arrowstone, LLC  saul.arrowstone@gmail.com / Saul 402.937.7007 09.06.24 09.17.24 

Peterson Construction k.peterson@petersonconst.com / 
Karl 

515.297.1086 09.09.24 09.17.24 

Bob Cornell Construction 

Company 
elijah@bobcornell.com / Elijah 712.320.2385 09.10.24 09.17.24 

Allied Solution Enterprise  contracts@alliedsolutionenterprise.
com / Jason  

877.328.4432 09.10.24 09.17.24 

K & W Electric, Inc.  LPalmer@k-welectric.com / Lee 319.540.1690 09.10.24 09.17.24 

Great Lakes Concrete Inc. nwrmglc@gmail.com / Sherie  n/a  09.12.24 09.17.24 

Ahavah Automation andreea.pineda@ahavahautomati
on.com / Andreea  

262.215.7360 09.12.24 09.17.24 

M.J. O’Connor Mechanical mick@mjoconnorinc.com / Mick  507.438.1743 09.12.24 09.17.24 

W W Goetsch Associates, 

Inc. 
JGallagher@wwgoetsch.com / 
John 

612.325.7549 09.12.24 09.17.24 

American Underground 

Supply  
hunter@ausupply.com / Hunter  308.325.9311 09.13.24 09.17.24 

Tri-State Pump & Control 

patti.klick@tristatepump.com / 
Patti  
 
patrick.hartley@tristatepump.com / 
Patrick  

320.558.2000 (Patti)  

515.570.8044 

(Patrick)  

09.16.24 09.17.24 

Schammel Electric, Inc.  amy@schammelelectric.com / 
Kellie 

507.433.3486 09.18.24 09.18.24 
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